
Day Date Activity/Carnivals/Events Location

Preliminary Skills Evaluation - U8-U14 11am – 1pm Clarence Pool

Preliminary Skills Evaluation - Seahorses 4.30pm - 5.30pm Kingston Pool

Saturday 4th Nov Special Event - Mercury 7HOFM Surf Safari Lower Sandy Bay

Saturday 11th Nov Preliminary Skills Evaluation - Seahorses-U14 2pm - 4pm Clarence Pool

Sunday 12th Nov Sunday Nippers Starts!!! Kingston Beach

Saturday 18th Nov Special Event - Carlton Park Surf Festival Carlton Park

Sunday 19th Nov Sunday Nippers  Kingston Beach

Sunday 26th Nov Sunday Nippers Kingston Beach

Sunday 3rd Dec Sunday Nippers - Intra-Club Carnival Kingston Beach

Saturday 9th Dec Junior Statewide Carnival #1 Bridport

Sunday 10th Dec Senior Statewide Carnival #1 Bridport

Sunday 17th Dec Sunday Nippers Kingston Beach

Saturday 6th Jan Senior Statewide Carnival #2 Clifton Beach

Sunday 7th Jan Junior Statewide Carnival #2 Kingston Beach

Sunday 14th Jan Sunday Nippers Kingston Beach

Sunday 21st Jan Sunday Nippers Kingston Beach

Friday 26th Jan Special Event - KBSLSC Ocean Swim Kingston Beach

Sunday 28th Jan Sunday Nippers Kingston Beach

Saturday 3rd Feb Senior Statewide Carnival #3 Burnie

Sunday 4th Feb Junior Statewide Carnival #3 Burnie

Sunday 11th Feb Sunday Nippers Kingston Beach

Saturday 17th Feb Junior Statewide Carnival #4 Carlton Park

Sunday 18th Feb Senior Statewide Carnival #4 Carlton Park

Sunday 25th Feb Sunday Nippers Kingston Park

Saturday 2nd March Junior State Championships Clifton Beach

Sunday 3rd March Junior State Championships Clifton Beach

Saturday 9th March Masters State Championships Ulverstone

Sunday 10th March Lifesaving Championships Ulverstone

Monday 11th March Lifesaving Championships Ulverstone

Sunday 17th March Final Sunday Nippers Kingston Beach

Saturday 23rd March Senior State Championships Penguin

Sunday 24th March Senior State Championships Penguin

Sunday 31st March Special Event - Beach2Beach Ocean Swim Kingston Beach

Seahorse Sessions (U6-U7) Arrive by 9.45am to sign in and assist with set up - Program runs 10am - 11am

Sunday 22nd Oct
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Sunday Sessions (U8-U14) Arrive by 9.45am to sign in and assist with set up - Program runs 10am - 12pm

Calendar updated 24/01/2024


